

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

-1019A Ve	ersion: 1			
ntract/Agreeme	ent	Status:	Passed	
/2019		In control:	Public Works	
2/2019		Final action:	9/12/2019	
Road Transfer Interlocal Agreement with the City of Tarpon Springs for the transfer of specific roadway segments.				
		eement with Tar	oon Springs, 2. PE Agreement - AATFd	.pdf, 3. Exhibit
Action By		Acti	on	Result
Board of Co	unty Commiss	ioners app	roved	Pass
	2019 2/2019 ad Transfer Int dway segment Recorded Road I. Project Loca Action By	2/2019 2/2019 ad Transfer Interlocal Agreen dway segments. Recorded Road Transfer Agre I. Project Location Map Action By	In control: 2/2019 Final action: 2/2019 Final action: ad Transfer Interlocal Agreement with the City ad Transfer Interlocal Agreement with the City dway segments. Recorded Road Transfer Agreement with Tarp Action By Action	In control: Public Works 2/2019 Final action: 9/12/2019 ad Transfer Interlocal Agreement with the City of Tarpon Springs for the transfer of sidway segments. Action By Recorded Road Transfer Agreement with Tarpon Springs, 2. PE Agreement - AATFd Project Location Map Action By Action